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FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report
Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 02190415
Group By Proposal

Vendor ID
F270887868001

F381884765001

F810763816001

F571191566001

F650394050001

F591942038003

F202950491002

F821764228001

F592318360002

F900731511003

F263552913001

F591858994001

Proposal ID: E2Z04
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
Plans & Specs
CONTI CORPORATION
Plans & Specs
CORNERSTONE BARRICADES INC.
Plans & Specs
FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.

Plans & Specs

GLF CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Plans & Specs

NATIONAL TRAFFIC SIGNS, INC
Plans & Specs

NEW FLORIDA INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC, INC.
(THE)

Plans & Specs

PAPPAS INDUSTRIAL COATINGS INC
Plans & Specs

PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC.

Plans & Specs

SOUTHERN SEAL TECHNOLOGY, INC.
Plans & Specs

SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
SOUTHEAST, LLC

Plans & Specs
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.
Plans & Specs

Call Number: 001

Shipping Address

4343 ANCHOR PLAZA PARKWAY
TAMPA, FL 33634

6417 CENTER DRIVE STERLING
HEIGHTS, MI 48312

3201 SW 42ND ST. SUITE 5
GAINESVILLE, FL 32608

11825 JACKSON ROAD PO BOX
16628, TAMPA, FL 33687
THONOTOSASSA, FL 33592

1428 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE
700 MIAMI, FL 33131

14521 60TH STREET N
CLEARWATER, FL 33760

291 SPECIALTY POINT
SANFORD, FL 32771

168 MOORLAND DRIVE
VALPARAISO, IN 46385

10210 HIGHLAND MANOR DRIVE
SUITE 110 TAMPA, FL 33610

768 NW CLUBVIEW CIRCLE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

7072 BUSINESS PARK BLVD.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

242 N. WESTMONTE DRIVE

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

Phone / Fax No.

(813) 849-7500
(813) 849-7582

(954) 857-6687
(586) 274-2268

(352) 317-7780
(352) 377-8976
(813) 982-9172
(813) 982-9183
(305) 371-5228
(305) 371-9201
(727) 446-7983
(727) 443-1225
(407) 379-1784

(407) 379-1785
(219) 201-4500
(219) 286-7169
(813) 699-5900
(813) 699-5901
(386) 719-8980
(386) 758-1894
(904) 292-4240

(904) 292-2682
(407) 869-5300
(407) 682-0076
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