

Date: 1/4/2019 3:12:07 PM

**FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System**  
**R4: Contractors ordering Plans And Specs by Letting Report**  
 Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 02190415  
 Group By Proposal

Proposal ID: E2Z04		Call Number: 001	
Vendor ID	Vendor Name / Ordered documents	Shipping Address	Phone / Fax No.
F270887868001	ARCHER WESTERN CONSTRUCTION, LLC Plans & Specs	4343 ANCHOR PLAZA PARKWAY TAMPA, FL 33634	(813) 849-7500 (813) 849-7582
F381884765001	CONTI CORPORATION Plans & Specs	6417 CENTER DRIVE STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 48312	(954) 857-6687 (586) 274-2268
F810763816001	CORNERSTONE BARRICADES INC. Plans & Specs	3201 SW 42ND ST. SUITE 5 GAINESVILLE, FL 32608	(352) 317-7780 (352) 377-8976
F571191566001	FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC. Plans & Specs	11825 JACKSON ROAD PO BOX 16628, TAMPA, FL 33687 THONOTOSASSA, FL 33592	(813) 982-9172 (813) 982-9183
F650394050001	GLF CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Plans & Specs	1428 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 700 MIAMI, FL 33131	(305) 371-5228 (305) 371-9201
F591942038003	NATIONAL TRAFFIC SIGNS, INC Plans & Specs	14521 60TH STREET N CLEARWATER, FL 33760	(727) 446-7983 (727) 443-1225
F202950491002	NEW FLORIDA INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC, INC. (THE) Plans & Specs	291 SPECIALTY POINT SANFORD, FL 32771	(407) 379-1784  (407) 379-1785
F821764228001	PAPPAS INDUSTRIAL COATINGS INC Plans & Specs	168 MOORLAND DRIVE VALPARAISO, IN 46385	(219) 201-4500 (219) 286-7169
F592318360002	PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC. Plans & Specs	10210 HIGHLAND MANOR DRIVE SUITE 110 TAMPA, FL 33610	(813) 699-5900 (813) 699-5901
F900731511003	SOUTHERN SEAL TECHNOLOGY, INC. Plans & Specs	768 NW CLUBVIEW CIRCLE LAKE CITY, FL 32055	(386) 719-8980 (386) 758-1894
F263552913001	SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC Plans & Specs	7072 BUSINESS PARK BLVD. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256	(904) 292-4240  (904) 292-2682
F591858994001	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC. Plans & Specs	242 N. WESTMONTE DRIVE ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714	(407) 869-5300 (407) 682-0076